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6 ������������������������������������������"������", "������-����", ��������������������������������"S1600", "�����-��������"
������������������, �������������������, �������"Moscow Raceway"

���. ��.�. �������, ��� ����.��. ����. ���. �������.���. ������. ����.��.��-�

43 ������������������ 1:41.825 5  1 223.15 
14 ������������� 1:42.085 2 0.260 2 0.260 225.05 
1 �������������� 1:42.136 5 0.051 3 0.311 225.95 
3 ���������������� 1:42.158 2 0.022 4 0.333 227.85 

91 ������������������ 1:42.483 5 0.325 5 0.658 223.65 
11 �������������� 1:42.604 4 0.121 6 0.779 223.15 
62 �������������� 1:42.721 2 0.117 7 0.896 227.83 
95 ������������ 1:43.117 3 0.396 8 1.292 227.84 
17 ����������������� 1:43.339 5 0.222 9 1.514 229.35 
30 ������������� 1:43.418 2 0.079 10 1.593 224.53 

�т�р�ий��р�н�м�трист�л��ный�с�кр�т�р��л��ный�с�д��

����������������Л�ч�ее�врем��кр� г���1:41.825 в�кр� ге��5  �ч�стник/ком�нд��43 : М��Л�НН�КО���ндрей�()

Рез�л�т�ты� �ронометр�ж�Moscow Raceway
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